
2025

Month 2025 2024 2025 2024

1 227,842 246,513 227,842 246,513

2 210,238 204,816 438,080 451,329

3 253,214 234,338 691,294 685,667

4 225,333 228,395 916,627 914,062

5 229,564 251,974 1,146,191 1,166,036

6 235,706 240,038 1,381,897 1,406,074

7 233,250 246,626 1,615,147 1,652,700

8 231,269 266,098 1,846,416 1,918,798

9 270,088 274,600 2,116,504 2,193,398

10 248,744 251,839 2,365,248 2,445,237

11 271,060 244,681 2,636,308 2,689,918

12 234,754 244,093 2,871,062 2,934,011
Accumulated

Net Revenues
2,871,062 2,934,011

Un i t : NT $ t h o u s an d

Net Revenues Accumulated Net Revenues


